	
	Youth XS
	Youth S
	Youth M
	Youth L
	Youth XL
	Adult XS
	Adult S
	Adult M
	Adult L
	Adult XL
	Adult 2X
+$2
	Adult 3X
+$3
	Adult 4x
+$4
	Adult 5x  +$5

	Long Sleeved
Shirt   $13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T-Shirt  
$10
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women’s
Raglan Shirt
$20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unisex Shorts
$25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women’s/Girls
Shorts
$20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Men’s Tank
$12
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women’s Tank $12
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Men’s
Perfect Blend 
Shirt   $12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women’s
Perfect Blend 
T-shirt  $12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Men’s 
Hooded Jacket  $35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women’s Hooded Jacket $35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Youth Hooded Jacket $30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sweatpants
$27
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Indicates item not available in that size. 
Total Number of Items:__________	Total Cost:___________
Name:__________________________  Phone:____________________



	
	NB
	3M
	6M
	12M
	18M
	24 M
	2T
	3T
	4T
	5T

	L.S.
Shirt
	
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 
	
	
	
	

	Tshirt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Infant & Toddler Items

All orders due to Mrs. Anderson or Mrs. Dickens by Friday Feb. 24th.  No late orders will be accepted!
